This wine list has been put together with the intention of bringing to you an amazing array of wines. They have been
chosen for their exceptional vintages and their region. | hope that you really enjoy the list for all that it has to offer.
Yours Sincerely Marcus Johns

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
2022
2022
2022
2023

2022

2021

2022
NV

NV
2021

2020
2022
2020
2019
2023
2021

Bubbles by the Glass

Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvee Brut
Taylor Ferguson Sparkling Prosecco

Charles Pelletier Grand Reserve Blanc de Blanc
Domaine Chandon Rose

Domaine Chandon Brut

Whites by the Glass

Morgan's Bay Chardonnay

Credaro 'Five Tales" Chardonnay

821 South Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris

Paladino Pinot Grigio
Les Peyrautins Grenache Rose
3 Lions Plantagenet Great Southern Riesling

Hartogs Plate Moscato

Reds by the Glass

Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet
Sister's Run Epiphany McLaren Vale Shiraz

Langmeil Long Mile Barossa Shiraz
Sanguine Estate Progeny Heathcote Shiraz
Peter Lehman H&V Barossa Shiraz

Snake and Herring Cabernet Sauvignon

Panorama Mornington Peninsula Pinot Noir

Hoddles Creek Yarra Valley Pinot Noir

South Australia
King Valley Vic
Burgundy France
Yarra Valley Vic

Yarra Valley Vic

Mildura Vic
Margaret River WA
Marlborough N2
Marlborough NZ

Marlborough NZ

Italy
France
Great Southern WA

Margaret River WA

Mildura Vic

MclLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote Vic
Barossa Valley SA

Margaret River VIC

Mornington Peninsula

Yarra Valley VIC

$11.50
$13.50
$14.50
$16.50
$16.50
150ml 250ml
$10.50 $15.50
$14.50 $21.50
$12.50 $18.50
$14.00 $21.00
$14.00 $21.00
$13.50 $19.50
$13.50 $19.50
$13.50 $19.50
$11.50 $16.50
150ml  250ml
$10.50 $15.50
$13.50 $19.50
$14.50 $21.50
$14.50 $21.50
$13.50 $19.50
$15.50 $23.50
$14.00 $21.00
$15.00 $23.00



