This wine list has been put together with the intention of bringing to you an amazing array of wines. They have been chosen for their exceptional vintages and their region. I hope that you really enjoy the list for all that it has to offer.

Yours Sincerely Marcus Johns

Bubbles by the Glass

NV	Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvee Brut	South Australia	\$11.50	
NV	Taylor Ferguson Sparkling Prosecco	King Valley Vic	\$13.50	
NV	Charles Pelletier Grand Reserve Blanc de Blanc	Burgundy France	\$14.50	
NV	Domaine Chandon Rose	Yarra Valley Vic	\$16.50	
NV	Domaine Chandon Brut	Yarra Valley Vic	\$16.50	
	Whites by the Glass		<u>150ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>
NV	Morgan's Bay Chardonnay	Mildura Vic	\$10.50	\$15.50
2022	Credaro 'Five Tales" Chardonnay	Margaret River WA	\$14.50	\$21.50
2022	821 South Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough NZ	\$12.50	\$18.50
2022	Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough NZ	\$14.00	\$21.00
2023	Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris	Marlborough NZ	\$14.00	\$21.00
2022	Paladino Pinot Grigio	Italy	\$13.50	\$19.50
2021	Les Peyrautins Grenache Rose	France	\$13.50	\$19.50
2022	3 Lions Plantagenet Great Southern Riesling	Great Southern WA	\$13.50	\$19.50
NV	Hartogs Plate Moscato	Margaret River WA	\$11.50	\$16.50
	Reds by the Glass		<u>150ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>
NV	Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet	Mildura Vic	\$10.50	\$15.50
2021	Sister's Run Epiphany McLaren Vale Shiraz	McLaren Vale SA	\$13.50	\$19.50
2020	Langmeil Long Mile Barossa Shiraz	Barossa Valley SA	\$14.50	\$21.50
2022	Sanguine Estate Progeny Heathcote Shiraz	Heathcote Vic	\$14.50	\$21.50
2020	Peter Lehman H&V Barossa Shiraz	Barossa Valley SA	\$13.50	\$19.50
2019	Snake and Herring Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River VIC	\$15.50	\$23.50
2023	Panorama Mornington Peninsula Pinot Noir	Mornington Peninsula	\$14.00	\$21.00

Yarra Valley VIC

\$15.00 \$23.00

2021 Hoddles Creek Yarra Valley Pinot Noir